

SC 420/2000
CNR No. WBJP090000082008
JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 09.02.2021:

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of four accused persons namely Tabarak Ali, Bijoy Oraon and Anup Bhujel on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Another accused person Raju Oraon is absent .

None appear for accused person.

Ld. P.P is present.

To 23.04.2021 for SDT.

Sureties are directed to produced the accused persons on the next date fixed.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.