

SC 420 of 2000

CNR No. WBJP090000082008

Order dated 27.06.2023

Accused persons namely, Tabarak Ali, Bijay Oroan and Anup Bhujel are found present.

Ld PP in charge and Ld Lawyer for the accused are found present.

No witness turned up.

As per prayer of Ld. PP in charge,

To date (i.e. **28.06.2023**)

Accused as before.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri