

SC 420 of 2000

CNR No. WBJP090000082008

Order dated 23.08.2023

Accused persons namely, Tabarak Ali, Bijay Oroan and Anup Bhujel are found present.

Ld PP in charge and Ld Lawyer for the accused are found present.

No witness turned up.

On the prayer of both side,

Fix **02.12.2023** for examination of Witnesses namely, Ram Munda, Kendra Oraon, Krishna Oraon, Chittaranjan Mukherjee, Mridul Kumar Nandi and Prakash Kumar Laskar.

Issue summons accordingly. Alamat be called for. Inform accordingly.

Accused as before.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri